84
ÖSSUR INJURY SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

S
REBOUND® DUAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
REBOUND DUAL
Size Caliper  Circumference Right Left
XSmall 3-3.5" (7.6-8.9 cm) 15-16.5" (38.1-41.9 cm) B-242510001 B-242610001
Small 3.5-4" (8.9-10.2 cm) 16.5-18.5" (41.9-47 cm) B-242510002 B-242610002
Medium 4-4.5" (10.2-11.4 cm) 18.5-20.5" (47-52.1 cm) B-242510003 B-242610003
Large 4.5-5" (11.4-12.7cm) 20.5"-22.5" (52.1-57.2 cm) B-242510004 B-242610004
X-Large 5-5.5" (12.7-14cm) 22.5"-24.5" (57.2-62.2 cm) B-242510005 B-242610005
XX-Large 5.5-6" (14-15.2cm) 24.5"-27.5" (62.2-69.9 cm) B-242510006 B-242610006
XXX-Large 6-6.5" (15.2 – 16.5 cm) 27.5"-30" (69.9-76 cm) B-242510007 B-242610007
M/L at joint width in a standard, weight-bearing position 2 Thigh Circumference: 6" above mid-patella
REBOUND DUAL CUSTOM
Measuring Right Left
SmartMeasure, DMS, Coordinate Cast System, Computer Aided Design B-155510001 B-155610001